
Leave of Absence College contacts

School Name Contact Number 

College of Arts, 
Social Sciences and 
Celtic Studies 

Not applicable  Undergrads 
Catherine McCurry 

Postgrads 
Sandra Brennan 

catherine.mccurry@nuigalway.ie 

sandra.brennan@nuigalway.ie 

3958, 091-493958 

College of Business, 
Public Policy and 
Law 

J.E. Cairnes School of 
Business & Economics 

Gerry Campbell gerry.campbell@nuigalway.ie  3104, 091-493104 

Shannon College of 
Hotel Management 

Adrian Sylver adrian.sylver@nuigalway.ie 061 712317 

School of Law Carmel Flynn carmel.flynn@nuigalway.ie 3082, 091 493082 

College of 
Engineering and 
Informatics 

Not applicable 
2101, 091 492387 

College of Medicine, 
Nursing and Health 
Sciences 

School of Nursing  Mairead Henehan mairead.m.henehan@nuigalway.ie 3432, 091 493432 

School of Medicine  Edina Moylett SOMStudentAffairs@nuigalway.ie 5221, 091 495221 

School of Health 
Sciences  
(Occupational Therapy, 
Podiatric Medicine, 
Health Promotion, 
Speech and Language 
Therapy) 

Lorraine Kent lorraine.kent@nuigalway.ie 4288, 091 494288 

College of Science Not applicable Cora Costello cora.costello@nuigalway.ie 3630, 091 493630 

Mairéad Faherty mairead.faherty@universityofgalway.ie
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